
Official COLLEGE
 UNIFORM Price List - 2024/25

         Your guide to College Uniform outfit pricing



GIRLS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM 

DRESS:	 COLLEGE FABRIC & STYLE - (Summer) 		  $74.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V.NECK with COLLEGE LOGO - (Summer & Winter) 	 from 	 $79.95  

L/S SHIRT:	 L/S SKY - PETER PAN COLLAR - No Logo (Winter Only - Worn with Tie) 	 from 	 $41.95 

TIE:	 SCHOOL TARTAN - (Winter) 		  $28.95  

PINAFORE:	 BIB STYLE - PLEATED SKIRT - (Winter) 		  $86.95  

JACKET:	 SHOWERPROOF - YELLOW (P-4) (Winter) - LOGO 		  $101.95 

SURF HAT:	 NAVY MICROFIBRE WITH LOGO 		  $27.95 

TIGHTS:	 NAVY - (Winter - to be worn with Pinafore) 		  $19.95  

SOCKS:	 PLAIN NAVY - KNEE HIGH - (Winter - to be worn with Pinafore) 		  $13.95  

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE ANKLE SOCKS - (SUMMER ONLY) (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS) 		  $6.95 

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year) 		  $76.95  

ART SMOCK:	 NAVY - WATERPROOF - (All Year) 		  $17.95

BOYS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM  

S/S SHIRT:	 S/S SKY - LAYBACK OPEN NECK - EMB LOGO (Summer Only - No Tie)		  $45.95  

L/S SHIRT:	 L/S SKY - DELUXE COLLAR - No Logo (Winter Only - Worn with Tie) 	 from 	 $48.95  

TIE:	 SCHOOL TARTAN - (Winter)  	  	 $28.95 

SHORTS:	 GREY - ELASTIC WAIST - “BLOCKERS” - (Summer)	 from 	 	$30.95  

TROUSERS:	 GREY - SERGE - DOUBLE KNEE - SURREY - (All Year)  		  $73.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V.NECK with COLLEGE LOGO-(Summer & Winter) 	 from 	 	$79.95 

JACKET:	 SHOWERPROOF - YELLOW (P-4) (Winter) - LOGO  		  $101.95 

SURF HAT:	 NAVY MICROFIBRE WITH LOGO  		  $27.95  

SOCKS:	 PLAIN GREY  		  $6.95  

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year)  		  $76.95 

ART SMOCK:	 NAVY - WATERPROOF - (All Year) 		  $17.95

SPORTS UNIFORM  

POLO TOP:	 S/S NAVY/WHITE - EMB LOGO		  $44.95  

SHIRTS:	 NAVY - COLLEGE DESIGN - LOGO 	  	 $43.95  

TRACKPANTS:	 NAVY B & L FLEECE - LOGO YRS P-2   	  	 $47.95 

TRACKPANTS:	 NAVY - FLEECE - EMB LOGO YRS 3-12 	  	 	$59.95  

RUGBY TOP:	 NAVY/WHITE/MAROON - KNITTED WITH LOGO  	 from	 $90.95  

JACKET:	 GOLD/NAVY/WHITE - SHOWERPROOF (5-6) - EMB LOGO 		  $101.95 

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE ANKLE SOCKS (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS) 	 from	 $6.95   

SPORTS BAG:	 NAVY - LOGO - OPTIONAL 		  $30.00

16112 OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE P-12
Shop 1001A Knox Ozone S/C, 425 Lt Burwood H’way,Wantirna South, VIC, 3152. Ph: 03 9800 3611 
Opening Hours: Mon-Fri: 9am-5.30pm, Sat: 9am- 5pm   /   (Dec - Jan Extended Opening Hours)
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE: 130 Tyner Rd., Wantirna South, VIC 3152
t: 8847 8300    e: enquiries@ standrews.vic.edu.au    w: www.standrews.vic.edu.au
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OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE P-12
Shop 1001A Knox Ozone S/C, 425 Lt Burwood H’way,Wantirna South, VIC, 3152. Ph: 03 9800 3611 
Opening Hours: Mon-Fri: 9am-5.30pm, Sat: 9am- 5pm   /   (Dec - Jan Extended Opening Hours)
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE: 130 Tyner Rd., Wantirna South, VIC 3152
t: 8847 8300    e: enquiries@ standrews.vic.edu.au    w: www.standrews.vic.edu.au

GIRLS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM 

DRESS:	 COLLEGE FABRIC & STYLE - (Summer) 		  $81.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V.NECK with COLLEGE LOGO - (Summer & Winter) 	 from 	 $79.95  

BLAZER:	 NAVY - WOOL BLEND - EMB LOGO - (Summer OPTIONAL & Winter COMPULSORY)  	  	 $210.95
 	 (Blazer must be worn to & from School)  

SKIRT:	 COLLEGE FABRIC & STYLE - (Winter)  		  $89.95  

L/S SHIRT:	 L/S SKY - DELUXE COLLAR FOR TIE - No Logo - (Winter Only - Worn with Tie) 	 from	 $46.95  

TIE:	 SCHOOL TARTAN - (Winter) 		  $28.95 

TIGHTS:	 NAVY - 70 DENIER - (Winter - to be worn with Skirt)  		  $11.95 

SOCKS:	 NAVY - KNEE HIGH - (Winter - to be worn with Skirt) 		  $13.95  

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE ANKLE SOCKS - (SUMMER ONLY) (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS) 		  $6.95  

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year)  		  $110.95  

CAPS:	 NAVY - EMB LOGO - (All Year)		  $23.95

BOYS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM  

S/S SHIRT:	 SHORT SLEEVE - SKY - LAYBACK OPEN NECK - Emb Logo		  $45.95  

L/S SHIRT:	 L/S SKY - DELUXE COLLAR FOR TIE - No Logo - (Winter Only - Worn with Tie) 	 from 	 $48.95  

SHORTS:	 GREY - TAILORED - TAB SIDE - (Summer)	 from 	 	$56.95

SHORTS:	 DARK GREY SERGE PQS - (Winter)	  	 	$56.95  

TROUSERS:	 DARK GREY - SERGE - TAILORED - PQS - (All Year)   		  $70.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V.NECK with COLLEGE LOGO - (Summer & Winter)	 from	 $76.95 

BLAZER:	 NAVY - WOOL BLEND - EMB LOGO - (Summer OPTIONAL & Winter COMPULSORY)  	  	 $210.95
 	 (Blazer must be worn to & from School) 

TIE:	 SCHOOL TARTAN - (Winter)   		  $28.95  

SOCKS:	 GREY  	 from	 $6.95  

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year)  		  $110.95 

CAP:	 NAVY - EMB - (All Year) 		  $23.95

SPORTS UNIFORM       (COMPULSORY - ALL YEAR)       

POLO TOP:	 S/S NAVY/WHITE - EMB LOGO		  $44.95  

SHORTS:	 NAVY - COLLEGE DESIGN - LOGO  	  	 $43.95  

TRACKPANTS:	 NAVY - FLEECE - EMB LOGO    	  	 $59.95   

RUGBY TOP:	 NAVY/WHITE/MAROON - KNITTED WITH LOGO  	 from	 $90.95  

SPORTS JACKET:	 NAVY/WHITE - SHOWERPROOF - EMB LOGO  		  $102.95 

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE ANKLE SOCKS - (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS)  		  $6.95   

SPORTS BAG:	 NAVY - LOGO - OPTIONAL   		  $30.00

16112
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GIRLS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM 

DRESS:	 COLLEGE FABRIC & STYLE - (Summer) 		  $81.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V NECK with COLLEGE LOGO - (Summer & Winter) 	 from 	 $79.95  

BLAZER:	 NAVY - WOOL BLEND - EMB LOGO - (Summer OPTIONAL & Winter COMPULSORY)  	  	 $210.95
 	 (Blazer must be worn to & from School) 

SKIRT:	 COLLEGE FABRIC & STYLE - (Winter)  		  $89.95   

TIE:	 VCE COLLEGE TIE - (Winter) 		  $34.95

L/S SHIRT:	 LONG SLEEVE - WHITE - DELUXE SHIRT  	 from	 $48.95 

TIGHTS:	 NAVY - 70 DENIER - (Winter - to be worn with Skirt)   		  $11.95 

SOCKS:	 NAVY - KNEE HIGH - (Winter - to be worn with Skirt)  		  $13.95  

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE ANKLE SOCKS - (SUMMER ONLY) (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS) 		  $6.95  

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year)   		  $110.95  

CAPS:	 NAVY - EMB LOGO - (All Year) 		  $23.95

BOYS SUMMER & WINTER UNIFORM  

S/S SHIRT:	 S/S WHITE - LAYBACK OPEN NECK - Emb Logo - (Summer Only - No Tie) 		  $34.95  

L/S SHIRT:	 L/S WHITE - DELUXE COLLAR FOR TIE - No Logo - (Winter Only - Worn with Tie)  	 from 	 $48.95 

TIE:	 VCE COLLEGE TIE - (Winter)    		  $34.95 

SHORTS:	 GREY - TAILORED - TAB SIDE - (Summer) SURREY 	 from 		 $56.95

SHORTS:	 DARK GREY SERGE PQS - LOGO - (Winter)	  		 $56.95  

TROUSERS:	 DARK GREY - SERGE - TAILORED - PQS - (All Year)    		  $67.95  

PULLOVER:	 NAVY - V.NECK with COLLEGE LOGO - (Summer  & Winter)	 from	 $76.95 

BLAZER:	 NAVY - WOOL BLEND - EMB LOGO - (Summer OPTIONAL & Winter COMPULSORY)  	  	 $210.95

 	 (Blazer must be worn to & from School)  

SOCKS:	 GREY  	 from	 $6.95  

BAG:	 NAVY - BACK PACK - COMPULSORY - (All Year)  		  $112.95  

CAP:	 NAVY - EMB - (All Year) 		  $23.95

SPORTS UNIFORM       (COMPULSORY - ALL YEAR)       

POLO TOP:	 S/S NAVY/WHITE - EMB LOGO 		  $44.95  

SHORTS:	 NAVY RUGBY KNIT  	  	 $45.95  

TRACKPANTS:	 NAVY - FLEECE - EMB LOGO    	  	 $58.95   

RUGBY TOP:	 NAVY/WHITE/MAROON - LOGO  	 from	 $90.95  

SPORTS JACKET:	 NAVY/WHITE - SHOWERPROOF - EMB LOGO                                                            All Sizes	 $102.95 

SOCKS:	 PLAIN WHITE SOCKS (NO ANKLET SOCKS OR LOGOS)   		  $6.95   

SPORTS BAG:	 NAVY - LOGO - OPTIONAL   		  $30.00

16112
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OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE P-12
Shop 1001A Knox Ozone S/C, 425 Lt Burwood H’way,Wantirna South, VIC, 3152. Ph: 03 9800 3611 
Opening Hours: Mon-Fri: 9am-5.30pm, Sat: 9am- 5pm   /   (Dec - Jan Extended Opening Hours)
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

ST ANDREWS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE: 130 Tyner Rd., Wantirna South, VIC 3152
t: 8847 8300    e: enquiries@ standrews.vic.edu.au    w: www.standrews.vic.edu.au


